
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_12 PACKAGE 12 SIMMONS MS PM

East Aurora School District 131

11:15 am

ARRIVE OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection

11:30 am

ORIGIN OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection

11:33 am

START SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

12:01 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ LILY ST

12:04 pm

STOP ORCHID ST @FELTON RD

12:16 pm

STOP FELTEN RD @ MOLITOR RD

12:19 pm

STOP ACORN WOODS PARKING LOT @ TALL OAKS DR

12:22 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ ELIZABETH LN

12:24 pm

STOP MARSHALL BLVD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

12:28 pm

STOP N MARYWOOD AVE @ MARYWOOD CT

12:32 pm

STOP N MARYWOOD @ PACE BUS SHELTER

12:37 pm

STOP 1945 CHURCH  RD

1:28 pm

STOP BECKWITH ST @ GROVE ST

1:34 pm

STOP S ANDERSON ST @ E DOWNER PL

1:38 pm

STOP S UNION ST @ NORTH AVE

1:42 pm

STOP NORTH AVE @ S LASALLE ST

1:45 pm

STOP S 4TH ST @ WESTON AVE

1:49 pm

STOP ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST

1:52 pm

STOP ELLIOTT AVE @ PARKER AVE

1:56 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ S 4TH ST

1:58 pm

STOP S 4TH ST @ PARKER AVE

2:02 pm

STOP PARKER AVE @ BANGS ST

2:06 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ PARK DR

2:13 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD

2:16 pm

STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ SIMMS ST

2:21 pm

END OAK PARK PARKING LOT No Intersection


